DS-74653-001 Rev H© Xycom Automation
XVME-653
VMEbus Pentium® Processor Module
Overview
The XVME-653 is a powerful VMEbus PC compat-
ible processor module from Xycom Automation, the
pioneer and leader in VMEbus PC technology.  This
powerful single-slot VMEbus processor integrates a

All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
XVME-653, page 4
Ordering Information
XVME-653/31x 233 MHz MMX™ Pentium VMEbus PC
Processor with 512K cache,
configurable hardware byte-swapping
where: x = 0 No DRAM
x = 3 32 MB DRAM
x = 4 64 MB DRAM
x = 5 128 MB DRAM
x = 6 256 MB DRAM
XVME-973/1 Drive Adapter Module for
external drives
XVME-976/201 PMC/PC/104 Expansion Module
XVME-976/202 16-bit short ISA Expansion Module
XVME-976/203 Dual PMC Expansion Module
XVME-976/204 Dual PC/104 Expansion Module
XVME-976/205 PCI Carrier Module
XVME-977 Single-slot Mass Storage Module
XVME-992/8 8 MB DiskOnChip®
XVME-992/24 24 MB DiskOnChip®
XVME-992/40 40 MB DiskOnChip®
XVME-992/72 72 MB DiskOnChip®
Environmental Specifications
Temperature
Operating 0°-50° C with 100 CFM airflow
Nonoperating -40 to 85° C